
The Helmet
REVOLUTION

Intensive Care Unit

Hospital Departments

ZIP HELMETS



COMFORT CPAP ZIP
Helmet for CPAP. Without rigid 
ring, prevents decubitus to the 
patient’s nape and shoulders. 
The high comfort allows you to 
use it for long periods in the 
ward.

Single patient Mechanical Ventilation (NPPB) helmet, also suitable for 

PSV-ASB, BIPAP and CPAP. Equipped with a hermetic zip, they allow 

quick and easy access to the patient. Convenient and practical.

TECHNICAL FEATURES:

• Pneumatic zip opening*

• Made of biocompatible plastic.

• 2 fastening eyelets on the top of the helmet 
for an alternative/ additional fixing.

• Symmetrical R/L connections for convenient 
and easy connection with equipment on 
either side.

• Sealed access from 3 to 19 mm.

• Soft and flexible armpit straps to prevent the 
decubitus of the armpits, complete with 
protection in antibacterial material CoolMax 
®.

• Connections ISO 22M, 22F.

• Latex and PHT free.

ADVANTAGES:
• Device not in contact with the 

patient’s face.
• Better seal.
• Quick access to the patient’s face, 

also during emergencies.
• Possibility of breastfeeding, feeding 

and weaning without removing the 
helmet.

• 6 symmetrical connectors (3 on the 
right and 3 on the left) to allow 
positioning of the flow 
generator/ventilator on both sides of 
the bed and offer more flexibility in 
patient mobilization.

COMFORT NEO-PED ZIP
CPAP helmets for neonate 
patients from 3 to 5 Kg, 
and pediatric from 5 to 15 Kg. 
Without a rigid ring, prevents 
decubitus at the patient’s nape. 
The retaining pad is made of 
antibacterial CoolMax® 
hygienic.

NIMV 6R ZIP
Non-invasive ventilation helmet 
(NPPB), usable in PSV-ASB, 
Bilevel and CPAP.6 ISO 
connectors placed on the rigid 
ring for greater Effectiveness, 
Practicality and Comfort.
The connection to the hard ring 
reduces the response delays of 
triggers <0.1".

CODE SIZE RDM CND/EMDN

500/5579 XXS

2683503 R0301010401

500/5441 XS

500/5442 S
500/5443 M
500/5444 L

500/5445 XL

500/5446 XXL
500/5568 3XL

• In single pack

• Multiple pack of 5

• Possibility to create customized models, versions and 

packaging on specific request

ZIP HELMETS

CODE SIZE RDM CND/EMDN

600/5586 XXS

2683511 R0301010402

600/5234 XS

600/5235 S
600/5236 M
600/5237 L

600/5238 XL

600/5239 XXL
600/5582 3XL

CODE SIZE RDM CND/EMDN

500/5447 NEO
2683503 R0301010401

500/5448 PED

HMC Premedical S.p.A
Via Bosco 1/3 – 41037 Mirandola – MO – I

Tel: +39 0535 22704 Fax: +39 0535 609546
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